Elected Official Expense Report ROCKE ViEw COuNTE

Don Kochan

April - June 2025
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $255.78
Training S0.00
Travel & Subsistence $2,703.60

Total $2,959.38

Community Engagement Total $0.00

Cellular
04-30-25 Cellphone Usage - April $85.26
05-30-25 Cellphone Usage - May $85.26
06-30-25 Cellphone Usage - June $85.26
Cellular Total $255.78

General Expenses Total  $255.78

Training Total $0.00
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Mileage
04-08-25
04-22-25
05-06-25
05-20-25
06-03-25
06-17-25

04-22-25
05-07-25
06-18-25

04-15-25
05-13-25
06-10-25

04-16-25

06-11-25

06-11-25

04-02-25
04-24-25
05-22-25

04-30-25

06-25-25

04-09-25
04-11-25
04-14-25
04-16-25
04-25-25
04-16-25
04-30-25
05-01-25
05-02-25
05-14-25
05-23-25
05-24-25
05-26-25
05-26-25
05-26-25
05-28-25
06-06-25
06-06-25
06-13-25
06-19-25
06-19-25
06-20-25
06-23-25
06-23-25
06-25-25
06-27-25
06-27-25

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Special Council Meeting
Special PPC Meeting
Special Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting

Public Presentations Committee Meeting
Recreational Governance Committee Meeting
Agricultural Service Board Meeting

CAO Workshop
CAO Workshop
CAO Workshop

JPA 1 Committee Meeting
Capital Committee Meeting

eStruxture Touting Facility

Resident Meeting

Resident Meeting

Bragg Creek Wildfire - Open House

Resident Meeting

Resident Meeting

Springbank Recycling Centre Grand Opening
YYC AGM

Resident Meeting

Heritage Club Board Meeting

Community Disability Professional Services Appreciation Awards
Duke of Edinburgh Awards

SPFAS Board Meeting

Memorial Service

Meeting with Resident

MDP Open House

Meeting with Resident

Meeting with Resident

Meeting with Resident

Meeting with Resident

Springbank Recreational Engagement - Open House
Qualico Event

IMC - Town of Cochrane

SPFAS Board Meeting

Lufthansa Event - Grand Opening

Meeting with Resident

Meeting with Resident

$83.52
$83.52
$83.52
$83.52
$83.52
$83.52

$83.52
$83.52
$83.52

$83.52
$83.52
$83.52

$83.52

$83.52

$83.52

$83.52
$83.52
$83.52

$96.48

$83.52

$83.52
$17.28
$18.72
$40.32
$43.20
$24.48
$23.04
$77.76
$18.00
$23.04
$86.40
$36.00
$24.48
$37.44
$18.00
$23.04
$39.60
$21.60
$21.60
$54.00
$27.36
$60.48
$83.52
$28.80
$37.44
$25.92
$25.20

Travel & Subsistence Total $2,703.60
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