Elected Official Expense Report

Don Kochan

April - June 2025

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement	\$0.00
General Expenses	\$255.78
Training	\$0.00
Travel & Subsistence	\$2,703.60

Total \$2,959.38

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

General Expenses

Cellular

 04-30-25
 Cellphone Usage - April
 \$85.26

 05-30-25
 Cellphone Usage - May
 \$85.26

 06-30-25
 Cellphone Usage - June
 \$85.26

Cellular Total \$255.78

General Expenses Total \$255.78

Training

Training Total \$0.00

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage		
04-08-25	Council Meeting	\$83.52
04-22-25	Council Meeting	\$83.52
05-06-25	Council Meeting	\$83.52
05-20-25	Council Meeting	\$83.52
06-03-25	Council Meeting	\$83.52
06-17-25	Council Meeting	\$83.52
04-22-25	Special Council Meeting	\$83.52
05-07-25	Special PPC Meeting	\$83.52
06-18-25	Special Council Meeting	\$83.52
04-15-25	Governance Committee Meeting	\$83.52
05-13-25	Governance Committee Meeting	\$83.52
06-10-25	Governance Committee Meeting	\$83.52
04-16-25	Public Presentations Committee Meeting	\$83.52
06-11-25	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$83.52
06-11-25	Agricultural Service Board Meeting	\$83.52
04-02-25	CAO Workshop	\$83.52
04-24-25	CAO Workshop	\$83.52
05-22-25	CAO Workshop	\$83.52
04-30-25	JPA 1 Committee Meeting	\$96.48
06-25-25	Capital Committee Meeting	\$83.52
04-09-25	eStruxture Touting Facility	\$83.52
04-11-25	Resident Meeting	\$17.28
04-14-25	Resident Meeting	\$18.72
04-16-25	Bragg Creek Wildfire - Open House	\$40.32
04-25-25	Resident Meeting	\$43.20
04-16-25	Resident Meeting	\$24.48
04-30-25	Springbank Recycling Centre Grand Opening	\$23.04
05-01-25	YYC AGM	\$77.76
05-02-25	Resident Meeting	\$18.00
05-14-25	Heritage Club Board Meeting	\$23.04
05-23-25	Community Disability Professional Services Appreciation Av	vards \$86.40
05-24-25	Duke of Edinburgh Awards	\$36.00
05-26-25	SPFAS Board Meeting	\$24.48
05-26-25	Memorial Service	\$37.44
05-26-25	Meeting with Resident	\$18.00
05-28-25	MDP Open House	\$23.04
06-06-25	Meeting with Resident	\$39.60
06-06-25	Meeting with Resident	\$21.60
06-13-25	Meeting with Resident	\$21.60
06-19-25	Meeting with Resident	\$54.00
06-19-25	Springbank Recreational Engagement - Open House	\$27.36
06-20-25	Qualico Event	\$60.48
06-23-25	IMC - Town of Cochrane	\$83.52
06-23-25	SPFAS Board Meeting	\$28.80
06-25-25	Lufthansa Event - Grand Opening	\$37.44
06-27-25	Meeting with Resident	\$25.92
06-27-25	Meeting with Resident	\$25.20

Travel & Subsistence Total \$2,703.60